$330,000 - 845 Ne 125th Street 301, Seattle

MLS® #2370961

$330,000

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 654 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Pinehurst, Seattle, WA

Stylish, secure and move-in ready. This fully
updated 1-bedroom has it all. Located in a
gated brick building, two stairwells, bike room
and large storage locker. Inside, enjoy new
paint, flooring, trim and an open layout with
guartz counters, new cabinets, range hood,
breakfast bar, and new fridge. The updated
bathroom and a full-size washer/dryer make
everyday living easy. Spacious bedroom,
generous dining and living areas. Relax on
your private balcony or explore nearbya€”just
minutes to I-5, Northgate Light Rail, UW,
Green Lake, and more. Pet-friendly, no rental
capéa€’ideal for living or investing.

Built in 1970

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2370961
$330,000
$330,000
$505

1

1

1

654

0.00

1970
Residential
Condominium
Sold




Community Information

Address 845 Ne 125th Street 301
Area 710 - North Seattle
Subdivision Pinehurst

City Seattle

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98125

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Off Street, Uncovered

Interior

Interior Features  Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, End Unit

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),
Washer(s)

# of Stories 4

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick
Lot Description Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Seattle

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 109

Cumulative Days on Market 109
Days on Website 95
HOA Fees $466
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



